

Probate Suit – 01/ 2008 (140/ 2014)

Order No. 125 dated 09.02.2023

This Court is lying vacant. Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge, cum Judge, Special Court (EC) Act is in-Charge.

SR of notice has not yet been received.

Fix 30.05.2023 for S/R and A/D.

D & C by me.

Sd/-

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Hooghly
(In-Charge)

Sd/-

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Hooghly
(In-Charge)